
Form :or :iling Rate Sched~les 

OHIO-KENTUCKY UTILITIES, INC . 

N~me of 1s$uing Corporation 

ENTIRE AREA SERVED 
P'or 

~cr::::o~mm~u~n-rl~t-y-,-T~"""o-w-n~o~r-,.;c~i~t~y~-

P.S.C. NO. 
--------------------

.....;,6.....;.th_ R-.e_v ,_. s;..;e_d __ .SHEET NO • __ -..1 _ 

l CANCELLJNG P.s.c. NO. ------
_ 5_ t h_R_e_v_is_e_d __ SBEET ~o. ·----

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE 

APPLICABLE In all territory served by Company 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE For all Residential & Commercial Purposes 

RATE : MONTHLY 

First 

Next 

A 11 Over 

2 MCF or Less Per Month 

48 MCF per Month 

50 MCF per Month 

Minimum Bill shall be $ 3.45 per Month 

10 % penalty after 10 th day of Month 

$ 3.93 

1.387 per MCF 

1. 247 per·· MCF 

PER UNIT 

( I ) 

- TE OF ISSUE December 6, 1976 DATE EFFECTIVE October 31 , 1976 

ISSUED BY ~d~ TIT.Llii,___P_r_e_s,_·d_e_nt _____________ _ 
~r 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in 
Case No. 6126- C dated November 29 , 1976 • 

--------------------------



?ol:" ENTIRE AREA SERVED 
· Co..-..... uni ty, Town or C:i.:ty 

P.s.c. 2\o. 1 

--~------------------
5 th Revised . SrrE:ZT . NO • 1 ---------------- -------OHIO-KENTUCKY UTILITIES, INC. 

· ~ar:.o oz.-,ss'u:i.ng- Corpora tier. ·. CANCELL~:};G P. S.C.. 2\'0. 1 
--~----

4 th R~vised SHEET 2\'0. . 1 ---------------- ------
CLASS!~ICATICN OF SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE 

&PPLICABLE In all territory served by Company 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE For all Residential & Commercial Purposes 

RATE: MONTHLY 

First 2 MCF. or less per Month 

Next 48 MCF per Month 

All Over 50 MCF per Month 

·Minimum Bill shall be $ 3.45 per Month 

$ 3.66 

1.25 per MCF 

1.11 per MCF 

PER UNIT 

( I ) l 
l 
I 

Delayed Payment 
'l 
I 

10% Penalty added 10 days after billing on all delinquent b 

WTE OF ISSu""E August 19, 1976 DATE EFFEC'L'IVE':-_;:;J.;;:.u:..lYt...:;;2..:..7z~l~97.:..:6;;......;...· ·----

!SSu'"ED BY _ d~f/' tfL?c . . 'l'XX.LE-...;.::.;·~· -P.r~e;..:s..;;;.i~de;;.;.n.;..;t_· ·------------
Rar..e o!Oi.~..l.cGr . . 

Xssue d . 'b"/ .au thor ity o:f an Order : o~ the· Public Service: Ccr: .. .-1l.ission o:f Xy. · in · 
Case .No • . 6126-B·~ da.tG<i July27,1976 '•. 

~------------~~-----------



?ol'" ENTIRE AREA SERVED 
· -c · ~ '"o n or c• -1 't''J o;o .... unl.~.y, .I. w -v 

1 • P. s ~ c ~- .·xo • 
·~--------------------

OHIO-KENTUCKY UTILITIES, INC. 

_4_t_h_R_e_v_i_se_d ___ . Sl-rEZT. NO •·_...;1;......_ 

.· ~a.:.o oz-;(ss'uing- Co_rpora tic-'-r.--.-..... CANCELL~.-;Q P. ·s. C.. NO •·_;....,;.1 __ _ 

3 rd Revised SREZT NO. . 1 
~~~~~~---- ------

CLASSI~ICATION 0? SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE 

Applicable In all territory served by Company 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE For<lall Residential & Commercial Purposes 

RATE: MONTHLY 

First 2 MCF or less Per month 

Next 48 MCF per month 

All Over 50 MCF per month 

} .The Minimum Bill shall be $ 3.45 per month 

.f. . aELA YED PAYMENT i =;:::, ;;;.:..:..=....:..:.:~=.:...:. 

$ 3.59 

1.22 per MCF 

1.07 per MCF 

I 10% penalty added 10 days after ~illing on all delinquent bills 

I 
I ~\ 

I ~~~ 

D b 31 1975 · · December 15, 1975 

UNIT 

I 
( I ) 

I 

.~?E OF ISSuE ecem_ er ' . · . ·: DATE .EFFECTIVE~------....:.-----

XSS tiED BY . . ~ 1:/d ,tt__ :'l'IXUl:.....;·~;, ·..:.P..:.re:.:s:,:id:.:.en:.:..:t:...· -----~-----:-
~ ote ... .~..l.ci;Jr . . . . · . , o:f ..,. ..... ·in. 

!ssued.·b1 .authority of an Ordar : o~ the Public ~ervica.Co~.l.ss~on ·~ 
Cas a. No. . 6126-A ~ datGd · December 15, .1975. 1 •. 



Fo~m for filing ,Rate Sched~les 

Ohio-Kentucky Utilities, Inc. 
~~me of Issuing Corporation · 

For · Entire Area Served 
Community·, Town or City 

P.S.G. N0~.----1------------------
_3~r~d:...;R;.:.;e:..:v~i.;;s.;.;ed;;....-SHEET NO ....... 1.._ __ 

CANCELL;tNG P .s. C. NO •. __ 1 __ _ 

2 nd Revised SHEET NO. · 1 
~~~~~----- -----

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE 

Applicable In all territory served by Company 

Availability of Service For all residential & commercial purposes 

RATE; monthly ._ 

First 2 MCF or less per month $ ·3.45 Minimum Bill 

Next 48 MCF per month 1.15 per month 

All Over 50 MCF per month 1.00 per month 

Minimum Bill 

Shall be $ 3.45 for which 2 MCF or less of natural gas may be used 

Delayed Pavment 

10% penalty added 10 days ~fter billing on all delinquent bills 

CHEC~JED 
PUBLIC SERVICE Cr) · .~ ~!Ai ~SlOt 

PER UNIT 

( I ) 

-ATE OF ISSUE January 21, 1975 DATE EFFECTIVE~_J_an_u_a_r.:..y_2_1.:..,_1_9_7.;..5 ______ _ 

ISSUED BY 0~>£/ d~TI'.CLE~P_r..;..es...;;.id.;..;.e.;...nt~--------
. ~freer 
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service 
Case No • · 6126 · dated January 21, 1975 

Commission of Ky. in 
• 


